O afag

Connection elements

¢
w0
/ _

t

6 Handling technology HT Accessories

afag.co



Table of contents: Connection elements

Connection elements Page

Connection plate VP
Angle plate VW
Flange plate VF

Connecting set VS

Special screws

T-nuts

afag.com Handling technology HT Accessories 7



Connection plates VP

Order number 50077103 Order number 50041054
Net weight 0.021kg Net weight 0.032kg
20 £0.015 5H7 /1.3 (10x)
5H7/1.3 (4
10 0015 @ @33(4)() $3.3(10x)
®5H7/1.3(4X) ®5H7 /1‘3(2)( B ( X} I
$3.2(4x $32(2) = &
e A - de
& 35 DO ) 0@ & 0 © o
T 000 = RE O - & -- &
g g w . ) o0 i O © &
2 g s : 8 :
= g @€ @ -i- ¢
= B [6)
<l 57 i
20 +0.015
Inlcuded in the delivery 3
= 2x Special screw M3 x 10/4
= 4x Mounting screw M3x12 Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centering bushing @5x2.5 = 2x Mounting screw M3x10
= 2x Centering bushing @5x2.5
= 6x Mounting screw M3x12
Order number 50077106 Order number 50077107
Net weight 0.025kg Net weight 0.013kg
g B5HT 113 (2%) 3 20 10015 26
z 22 50015 ?32 (2% 3
S 0 o O .
—— b = 7ai\ i |
RN : . 5 IO @) o -
g S—m— S—1—&| 3 © © s 8
= C} {} A & ééﬁ o O 0
-©- L | DO ] fai = . .
" ?32 N 5
PEHT 113 (2) )
(5) 20 £0015

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Mounting screw M3x16
= 2x Centering bushing @5x2.5

8 Handling technology HT Accessories

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 4x Mounting screw M3x12

= 4x Centering bushing @5x2.5

afag.com



Order number 50077108 Order number 50077109
Net weight 0.026 kg Net weight 0.057 kg
20 20,015 20s00%5_ = %0
@5HT /1.3 (2x GOHTI 2.1(4x g 0
25 20015 032(2%) ?5.34x) © g 7'5TU 15
—n & ] o0 [ (oo
o 1| |1 & leeler p===allcello)
? g = 2 17 o
—| 2 1= T ] A\
Lih SHl Lol
& 51 i@ E Y i@
. (D) @\ r@ =AY ©
— — SENN ZA— Y - |
% i 33 18 4 1]
= & . .
z Inlcuded in the delivery
= = 2x Centering bushing @7x3

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Mounting screw M3x10
= 2x Centering bushing @5x2.5

= 2x Centering bushing @9x4
= 4x Mounting screw M4x12
= 4x Mounting screw M5x20

Order number 50077110 Order number 50041056
Net weight 0.041 kg Net weight 0.038 kg
DE5HT7 /1.3 (2x) 20 0015 30 +0.015
32(2x) = 300015 10 59015 21 HZDQ'E E::)
[l g m :
CH b Q= S
g g =] gg i el 8 ‘ @‘ %* # e
Aedy fl ey, el [ e
@: -@- «
: — M3 (8
40 18 G5HTI13(8x) | |
44
Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centering bushing @7x3 Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Mounting screw M4x12 = 2x Centering bushing @7x3
= 4x Mounting screw M4x10
Order number 50077113 Order number 11016902
Net weight 0.035 kg Net weight 0.034 kg
© 15 30 +0015 L GTH7[16 5
g = o © o © g 1__ 22005 44
T L T : g
9 © © © R
9721 | || 1] & *i P o S & E
6 48 10015 12 60 7 7z @Y .
1O & &
7.2 -
Inlcuded in the delivery Do 2 Liz] S THIE
x
= 2x Centering bushing @7x3 - 3.
= 2x Mounting screw M4x16 < i 4] =
= 2x Mounting screw M6x16 3 !
11220015

Note: Connection plate, angle plates, flange plates can also be manu-

factured by the customer itself, please have a look at our website

www.afag.com where you can download shop drawings free of charge.

afag.com

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centering bushing @7x3
= 2x Mounting screw M4x14

Handling technology HT Accessories



10

Order number 50077115 Order number 50077116
Net weight 0.044 kg Net weight 0.03 kg
M)_ﬁ* QAHTI31 (24 e (21 2510015 5 g : 362.5
Y| — 1 j 200015 ; i B34
oo ot 5 = ohlel :
o % _ ; & ; Lo & R\ \63 = ’7( ” 2
5 B o g P S 2 — s
O O NEl(©) © ®lgl @ © @ 4 g © © @
40 RS 30 0,015 © A i A
W ‘* ,@,
08 v45]][ < 8 334
Inlcuded in the delivery 30:0015 65
= 2x Centering bushing @7x3 . .
= 4x Mounting screw M4x12 Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centering bushing @7x3
= 2x Mounting screw M3x10
= 2x Mounting screw M4x12
= 2x Centering bushing @5x2.5
Order number 50041068 Order number 50077118
Net weight 0.112kg Net weight 0.274 kg
g R - s BOHT 121 ) [ 22— B8
7 ) — o) i N P64 (4x ‘ E
S N k@@ : o (00O =
i S 7@ @ 2 I
¢ | | o600 Ll i loeoeodl ]l 45 [ ole2
B3 | B v S s
ENAE RN A\ @ 3 © b
&y ) || ‘ 3020018 a |3
— 063 W | f W3 () $4.3 (10x e
30;;015 1 DIHT 2.1 (4x) s G5 HT /1.3 (11x) PTHT 1.6 (10x)
3 (1), 120
Inlcuded in the delivery Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centerfng bushing @9x4 = 2x Centering bushing @9x4
" 2x Mount!ng screw M3x16 = 4x Mounting screw M4x12
= 2x Centering bushing @5x2.5 = 4x Mounting screw M6x14
= 2x Mounting screw M4x10 = 8x Mounting screw M6x20
= 4x Mounting screw M4x20
= 4x Mounting screw M6x16
Order number 50077119 Order number 50077120
Net weight 0.041 kg Net weight 0.086 kg
48 20015 6 60 48001
D11 DOHT 21 2(())
6.5 PIHTL"I 16 6 ooty
P66 BEHT/13 [Bulion O -
3 034 [10.gms S
& T s B o RPN & 3 ‘
& T & ® O %6 $E——t 1 g
B — s — % S 80— —e E| 8
) ) |als 2 i T
,,,@, 7@@ = a7 9 %
& £
25 10015 L@J 14 32 60 E [10] DIHTE" 2.1
sy

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centering bushing @9x4
= 2x Mounting screw M3x12
= 2x Mounting screw M6éx14
= 2x Centering bushing @5x2.5

Handling technology HT Accessories

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centering bushing @9x4
= 2x Mounting screw M6x14

= 2x Mounting screw M6x16

= 2 Mounting screw M6x25

afag.com



Order number 50077121 Order number 50077122

Net weight 0.393 kg Net weight 0.171 kg
12 118
300015 A—Jj:_‘ 48 0015
o | oo s T = o e
: ! : ~ | ! I L I I
el e 9 s P s |s
3 == . — 1 3 3 - 5 ‘ - - - . ! -
S X 5 e ERES
& | © < r=mg O O O ©
i N ©. E = ; I
O q 5 B T - O [©)
| S s R . " "
2% 0015 4¢ E 15-09:515_0.015 15 x0.015
48 10015 16 = 28
60 . ®8
-@1— qH7+0v015
. . o ®6'6 ®4l5 N h - N
Inlcuded in the delivery e T SO |11 VRPN (0 S
= 2x Centering bushing @7x3 LT i o fitas TT Y B
T T T
= 4x Mounting screw M4x16 40015 Wg o ‘
. BIHT o M6
= 4x Mounting screw M6x20 ®7H7*gm
= 4x Mounting screw M6x30
= 4x Special screw M6 x 20/11 Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centering bushing @7x3
= 2x Centering bushing @9x4
= 4x Mounting screw M4x12
= 4x Mounting screw M6x16
= 4x Mounting screw M6x20
Order number 11017417 Order number 11010369
Net weight 0.298 kg Net weight 0.079 kg
160 " 5 |
+0.015 w |
144 +0.015 217 5o
20 +0.015 A> - +':|\:
© @@ @@O VN 4 &
N A b el
o | © U\J/{\\ﬂ\> SIS,
&8 & & a N
s — | — P i wﬁ s 5
P o N
si2 g g g e K=
‘ ‘ S (S —
OO W © © © NN A\ B gym
) o—- S S
300015 fl\‘\\ \V/\ Via 1
N Z A-A
2410015 480015 |24+0015 M
+0.1
0015 +0015 211 30 20015 2o
@7 H7 o POHT7 o 566 5
- N o 268 +0.015
‘ ‘ > |2 ) BTHT o (2x) "
| m e - T "c» +0.015 =

1 98 e A o o110 :
BN e T M T TR
28 11 T ot o i ;

- ALY
Inlcuded in the delivery M4 &8 &
= 2x Centering bushing @7x3
= 4x Centering bushing @9x4
= 4x Mounting screw M4x14

= 4x Mounting screw M6x12
= 8x Mounting screw M6x16

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 4x Centering bushing @9x4
= 2x Mounting screw M4x12
= 4x Mounting screw M5x16
= 4x Mounting screw M6x16

Note: Connection plate, angle plates, flange plates can also be manufactured by the customer itself, please have a look at our website
www.afag.com where you can download shop drawings free of charge.

afag.com Handling technology HT Accessories

1



12

Order number 11001621 Order number 50017888
Net weight 0.123 kg Net weight 0.409 kg
10_ 6
48 +0.015 |21 8 144 50015 ‘ﬂ]:;g
— ‘ 1 j ‘ M
@ N ™ 3 ! -
o O gti . > | =
3- © 3|
= o ! S
¢ 3 8lg | d
2 & 5 &
S [ S .
&) D) SR | © BN
& 3 = & | Oz &=
| 9 s ‘ 21 I
56 4810015
o ! ] 160 48
60 2111 0
4.2 . .
Inlcuded in the delivery
Inlcuded in the delivery = 8x Centering bushing @9x4
= 4x Centering bushing @9x4 " 8xMounting screw Méx16
= 2x Mounting screw M6x16
= 2x Mounting screw M6x20
Order number 50077130 Order number 50003068
Net weight 1.04 kg Net weight 0.122 kg
160 6 60 45
56 48 +0.015 21 15 30 40015 "
=20 Ny ! B
> R RN e S = ——¢
© o ° g gs g g
I lo o8 By ° © ==k
8 % 1 @77@ | % = ,;E S 0 g
i 5 O : o °® 5 < 1,1 {\ i a3 H 5
- - - S : [ @ Q ) gl ASS i
GO O S 11 .
H 6 48 +0.015 + .
© Q| » CE- 65
o o 7 ‘ hEY @ 72 12
20 120 0015 10 . .
. " Inlcuded in the delivery

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 4x Centering bushing @9x4

= 2x Centering bushing @12x4.8
= 4x Mounting screw M6x12

= 4x Mounting screw M6x18

= 4x Mounting screw M8x25

Handling technology HT Accessories

= 2x Centering bushing @7x3
= 2x Centering bushing @9x4
= 4x Mounting screw M4x14
= 4x Mounting screw M4x20
= 2x Mounting screw M6x12
= 2x Mounting screw M6x20

afag.com



Order number 11005908 Order number 11001440
Net weight 0.015 kg Net weight 0.045 kg
12 10 12 71
‘ 9 21 o I
= | o 0| —
) T 53
Ft AR TR
= K As i {»\) o = }:7::;
g = - A e o =
I g 2 o EEHIE O
* | 88 [ AN - 1 3
&1 7S == g g - < & a3
< sS4 [ se e V=
ﬁ = f o Lo L3 b e NPam
L} | R Nyt 1o
I - =\ |
| 3 e
6 21| S =
5 3.1 7
o1 14
Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centering bushing @9x4 ; )
= 2x Mounting screw M4x30 Inkuded _m the dellvery
= 2x Mounting screw M6x20 = 2x Centering bushing @9x4
= 2x Washer M4 = 2x Mounting screw M6x20
Order number 11009167 Order number 11009168
Net weight 0.121 kg Net weight 0.241 kg
3 T 205 T 9 25 13 6, 23 9. 2% 22
= | = =
& ol | i : B L e §= //f Q ~ J’: o <
© "“{:lﬁ_ = S \\L 2 = —r —1r z 3 8 { 3
?E::q&f 1 7 ({;Q\
45 | 25 =t : )
Jy* 38

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Mounting screw M4x25

= 1x Set screw M5x6

= 1x Set screw M6x8

= 1x O-ring 15x1 mm
= 1x O-ring 18x1.5 mm
= Ix Lardon

Note: Connection plate, angle plates, flange plates can also be manufactured by the customer itself, please have a look at our website
www.afag.com where you can download shop drawings free of charge.

afag.com

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Mounting screw M5x30

= Ix Set screw M5x6

= 1x O-ring 15x1 mm

= 1x O-ring 29x1.5 mm

Handling technology HT Accessories

13



Order number 11004894 Order number 11004975

Net weight 0.747 kg Net weight 0.747 kg
118 15
I 118
24 40 1 21 50 19
C oy S = <
G © - e =
N @ d =) £
% i P b st
©
— o S
@ @ o o= & @ ]
g 3 § 2 o8 -
32
- < = <t |
: o fh—+ 1 - 4
O © = o © 3
A Ty
© i = & I @ =
| 20| 48u00s 15 8Boors | 20 ‘
Inlcuded in the delivery Inlcuded in the delivery
= 4x Centering bushing @9x4 = 4x Centering bushing @9x4
= 4xMounting screw M6x20 = 4x Mounting screw M6x20
= 4xMounting screw M&x25 = 4x Mounting screw M8x16
= Ax T-nut M8
Order number 11014949 Order number 11014954
Net weight 0.282 kg Net weight 0.747 kg
12 15
50 15 7 118 7
28 2 2.1 20_ 48 0015 - 2.1
-] & O <
© @ O | It
=1 S L
S OO = 00 T
@» = 1 lee o 1 3=

26
20

96 0015
120

P10

©
5.3
T
Il
10
67
70
=

47
50

15 50

® © @ i % 48

24 _16

12

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centering bushing @9x4

48 +0015
80

= 4x Mounting screw M5x12

. . = 4x Mounting screw M5x16
Inlcuded in the delivery 9

. . = 4x Mounting screw M6x20
= 2x Centering bushing @9x4

. = 4x T-nut M5
= 4x Mounting screw M5x12

= 4x Mounting screw M5x16
= 4x Mounting screw M6x20
= 4x T-nut M5

Handling technology HT Accessories afag.com



Order number 11014931 Order number 50095813
Net weight 0.747 kg Net weight 0.126 kg
5 2 180
118 65 10 30 +0015 = 4
480015 35 24 e ]
= e - & ?°:ET g
&—1—= LEES . <
© <
€ . 3 = 3 © S
8- ] 8
> © = .
3 o) =R
6 -
2 Z | N i £
e g © S
© &l B S N || 5
4810.015 ZOJ ,:H_“ ) = © g *:P,::*
65 3 [
10 | 30001 4
160"
Inlcuded in the delivery :
= 4x Centering bushing @9x4 10
= 4x Mounting screw M6x16 ) .
= 4x Mounting screw M6x20 Inlcuded in the delivery
= 4x Centering bushing @7x3
= 4x Mounting screw M4x10
= 8x Mounting screw M4x14
Order number 50001370 Order number 11017960
Net weight 0.049 kg Net weight 0.078 kg
+0.1 10
1.6 o T
+0.1 44
5 30 0015 16 0 30 £0015 404
16 0
O © | |
| 2| o ©
g ~ 5 ? i w
F = 1S = Va & =3
= = T ©r © i
| | © 2 ey
[--=] 3 a i)
J o O =i 53 &
T 2
2 )
0 : o | 0§ =
Inlcuded in the delivery @ ‘ : =
~
= 2x Centering bushing @7x3 ‘ S
= 4x Mounting screw M4x30 40

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 4x Centering bushing @7x3
= 8x Mounting screw M4x14

Note: Connection plate, angle plates, flange plates can also be manufactured by the customer itself, please have a look at our website

www.afag.com where you can download shop drawings free of charge.

afag.com

Handling technology HT Accessories

15



Order number

50214488

Net weight 0.3kg
25 30 +0.015 15 10 4x 15£0.015
m i | j,:’ii S
— ><
O O Jbe 5. OO OO0
V ! ! = 1~ =
‘g | | | L ! ':E
I |06 oo =1 e e ¢ e o
3]
‘ ‘ g P e
o O R =t © E
w© T 1 o o
3 | | | | | © 3 i
: oo oo e 3 =gt ¢ 6 o o ¢
D e ‘
| — - ~ - N .
S O/ =
S - ©
8
10 60 +0.015 86 a &
Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centering bushing @7x3
= 2x Centering bushing @12x4.8
= 4x Mounting screw M4x18
= 4x Mounting screw M8x20
Order number 50272311 Order number 50272384
Net weight 0.465 kg Net weight 0.789kg
60 +0.015
48 +0.015 3
‘ 200
o 10 3040.01 1200015 30:+0.01 .
«© = o
- E © Q| 52 4840.015 4&830.015 240, |
3 3 5| S e 7
g% e g | ° g £ o © & © Sl
1ds2 J 3 © Pl =t
8 g% 87 13 52 > | @ i § 7%
3 s o |8 = B & A
% z 50 le ¢ 42
N S SEE @ © ©le =gl
& o 8 ; R
| - 76 4820015 lﬂ i
30 0,015 25
80 15
Inlcuded in the delivery Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centering bushing @9x4 = 4x Centering bushing @9x4
= 4x Special screw M8 x 30/15 = 4x Special screw M8 x 30/15
= 4x Mounting screw M4x20 = 4x Mounting screw M6x20
= 4x Mounting screw M6x20
16 Handling technology HT Accessories afag.com



Order number 50280005 Order number 50272309
Net weight 1.46 kg Net weight 0.368 kg
150 15 90 +0.015
120 50015 195 3 | 48 10015
1t N 8
e : = &)=
& ® = RS ‘ |
o 8 &
& o o | 4 I R
Jdo [ 3 |3
8 E 3 2 25
ol | *
i b 110
8
@ s b M8 Bonr "
& & = ? 0 N
I I | |
96 200 1 i i Fiin A
= N S IS i
60 0015 60 0015 15 i i i 1 ; : 1 1 r“#"” %ﬁ
5 p12H7 0" P66
Inlcuded in the delivery B
= 2x Centering bushing @12x4.8
= 4x Mounting screw M6x20 Inlcuded in the delivery
® 4x Mounting screw M8x20 = 2x Centering bushing @9x4
= 4x Mounting screw M8x30 = 4x Mounting screw M6x20
Order number 50331960 Order number 50332006
Net weight 0.36 kg Net weight 0.07 kg
155 10 30 20015
15 10,015
8.5 48 +0.015 42 48 +0015 8.5 = <
10
© 5
e — 000\
8l 2 E = U A T s
2 3 I I R ;
O ——O—"0 = | |
. B o
17.5 30 0015 60 30 20,015 175 %\J S \ #
N 7
8 D11 —
| QOHT  QTHT @45 6.6 8
Nﬁgﬁ\ b w | Si ‘\ H :,.r Ll z #8 =
. Lt = 1 Ll o
©
A < 2 - P45 j—k @
?6.6 = P45 @9H7 - A} | M b
P11 8 OTHT b m\/jﬁ i =
T T

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 4x Centering bushing @7x3
= 4x Centering bushing @9x4
= 8x Mounting screw M4x14

= 4x Mounting screw M6x12

= 8x Mounting screw M6x16

1.6

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centering bushing @7x3

= 4x Mounting screw M4x14

Note: Connection plate, angle plates, flange plates can also be manufactured by the customer itself, please have a look at our website

www.afag.com where you can download shop drawings free of charge.

afag.com

Handling technology HT Accessories



18

Order number 50332008 Order number 50332010
Net weight 0.181 kg Net weight 0.03 kg
75 40
4 48 20015 30 20,015
16 0 24 20015
T —
- i K\, 3 16
Sl = S A i
o b NS D\ ©- N 7
) *q ' @ & \ © ‘ ‘ © |
By Ll 1 ¢ 5 © © § =5
2. N - §]é & & LT
SHNEE A {(B)-—Fp =
: S0/ /n\C) S S
oy | | e Y ‘ -
9 T~ 20 0,015
12| 15 0015
30 50015 45 5H7 "‘_"
5 | | |
088 : e 1
@1 © ] IT ; ‘\ / i \Q ; ‘ ‘ A
66 (‘Z§9H‘7 . @ ‘ ‘ 34 <
I, T4l R i w74 DTHT 6.5
{7 N1 == | T
ZT $9H7‘ ‘ 6.6 . .
o1 Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centering bushing @7x3
Inlcuded in the delivery = 4x Mounting screw M3x10
= 2x Centering bushing @9x4 = 2x Mounting screw M4x10
= 4x Mounting screw M6x16 = 4x Mounting screw M4x14
= 2x Centering bushing @5x2.5
Order number 50333787 Order number 50353062
Net weight 0.12 kg Net weight 0.05 kg
50 64 44
30 20015 2.1 \ 30 £0.015 16
}l»ri © 15 0015 1.3 =
@ =_ 8 5
Nz @{} 5= - ‘ ‘ o=
8 ,, @ Eif%i g LY g = [ i .
. T N 04 93 | ©®, © & 3 == g
" N er| 4 4 s 1 s 9 ¢ | @ B R o ==
o—el 0 = oole
g N S — HED) HED)s T 2 2
S @Ek e k) %:,%, | - : - BEEE o <
/‘\ @ N 20 0015 29
O —@w 3 " 11
20 20015 [ 18 34
38 +0015 10 10
© 97
. | Inlcuded in the delivery
< ‘y/‘*j/ M = 2x Centering bushing @7x3
] o4s ‘ = 2x Mounting screw M2.5x10
8 = 2x Mounting screw M3x10
= 6x Mounting screw M4x12
Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centering bushing @7x3
= 2x Centering bushing @9x4
= 4x Mounting screw M3x14
= 4x Mounting screw M4x12
= 2x Mounting screw M6x14
= 2x Centering bushing @5x2.5
Handling technology HT Accessories afag.com




Order number 50353197 Order number 50353229
Net weight 0.02 kg Net weight 0.11kg
30 30 3.4
34 N
20 0015 < * "—"20 H08 13 -
s 7y U U ~ Z
»7 7@< < ’7 7< S 7}7{ =E
| i | = g ‘ ‘ é : 3
o § @L E —t g S o
g © - N | |
N | | = N~ M
b L — — - — 11
R I =
16 £0.015 14 @» *;k};
29 o L -—
E @ @ | B4 %
8 © J 8 773_ S
e =~
Inlcuded in the delivery iy
= 2x Mounting screw M2.5x8 16 +0.015 29 =
= 4x Mounting screw M3x10 8
= 2x Centering bushing @5x2.5 inlcuded in the deli
nicuded in the delivery
= 2x Mounting screw M2.5x8
= 4x Mounting screw M3x10
= 2x Centering bushing @5x2.5
Order number 50400907
Net weight 0.418 kg
96 +0.015
38 +0.015 38 +0.015
€ & D
iy {}
)
3 3 g o
D e I
O ©
&—©
4 x 30 +0015
134
P10
QTHT.6

D48 @ 8H7/1.8
08 : @11

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centering bushing @7x3
= 2x Centering bushing @9x4
= 4x Mounting screw M4x14
= 6x Mounting screw M5x16
= 4x Mounting screw M6x16
= 2x Centering bushing @8x3.5

+
7%
12

Note: Connection plate, angle plates, flange plates can also be manufactured by the customer itself, please have a look at our website

www.afag.com where you can download shop drawings free of charge.

afag.com

Handling technology HT Accessories

19



Order number 50572976 Order number 50572977
Net weight 0.066 kg Net weight 0.066 kg
38 4001 o
50 6x B8HTx1.8, %0 38 +0.015 ;
4x Q5HTX13 @ 20 o015 24l 8 30 0015 8
2 Ax.ﬁz‘z g 9 4x P65x34 | , 3
: s & © ¢ S
seSoel [] ¥ ?
= o el le 1ol [ :1lo ol
@ @ | 3 e o & o] - 3 a9 o e
g @ & %l & &) @ @ é fan (o é
< & & NS/
2 2x O5HTx1.3 4x @ 8x44 2x ©6.5x3.4 @ . ’@ | | @ @)
2 P32 '
4x DTHTX1.6 4x PB4
4x P43
Inlcuded in the delivery Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centering bushing @5x2.5 = 2x Centering bushing @7x3
= 2x Centering bushing @7x3 = 4x Mounting screw M4x10
= 4x Mounting screw M3x12
= 4x Mounting screw M4x12
Order number 50572982 Order number 50573133
Net weight 0.113 kg Net weight 0.05 kg
50 6.4 30 +0015
300015 24 16 zo0
_ o 16
NN D = S e ,Q:?
~ @} ‘ g = |z g8 LUl 3§
g P 57 & 9 4 5 o
N : g g = 207 § = =ER
® v H{Dr i I 13 3 g Sl A
SosF 34 S
: @ - s B4 9
O A@P g as| |
20 30015 |18
38 £0015 10
@ @7
SRR ‘
e Y
P45
28
Inlcuded in the delivery Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centering bushing @9x4 = 2x Centering bushing @4x2
= 2x Mounting screw M6x10 = 2x Centering bushing @5x2.5
= 2x Mounting screw Méx14 = 4x Centering bushing @7x3
= 2x Mounting screw M2.5x10
= 2x Mounting screw M3x10
= 4x Mounting screw M4x10 n.K.
= 2x Mounting screw M4x10
20 Handling technology HT Accessories afag.com



Order number 50547871 Order number 50547872
Net weight 0.012 kg Net weight 0.04 kg
30 30 3.4
34 .
20 £0015 13 - ’_M_‘ 13 |
8 s U ! ~ 7
S VT OO i E
(EFG! = I8 ‘ s
o 8 g o= 3 8 s
v él é < N | | ]
oo i@ o e =
16 £0.015 11 @ =i
2.9 o Lo—
B R
: e A0 P S
el 1=
" || 11
+0.015 29
8
Inlcuded in the delivery Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centering bushing @5x2.5 = 2x Centering bushing @7x3
= 2x Mounting screw M2.5x8 = 2x Mounting screw M3x8
= 2x Mounting screw M3x10 = 2x Mounting screw M4x10
Order number 50578392
Net weight 0.046 kg
30 +0.015 9
M~
15 +0.015 < 16 T
iy
© © ©
|2 wi ] -
| B Ll
8
® © ©
! Y
40
2.5

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centering bushing @7x3

= 4x Montageschrauben M4x12

= 2x Centering bushing SGE-40 SCH

Note: Connection plate, angle plates, flange plates can also be manufactured by the customer itself, please have a look at our website
www.afag.com where you can download shop drawings free of charge.

afag.com

Handling technology HT Accessories

21



Angle plates VW

Order number 50077143 Order number 50077144

Net weight 0.022 kg Net weight 0.029kg

D5 HI/1.3(6%) PEHTNI(6N
D34 (6x) B D34 (6%) =

i
PR @ _
. 5o o | OO0 2 ;
w & z N
S g o — \
L 11 10k0.015 ! 1 12.5 20015
2050015 DEHT(13 6 L0015 B5HTI3
6 L M3 T M3
[ .
. G i [ ﬁ 1 ]9 o
x |
©
[ ° | — |
L_#_} 200.015 ! 20005
Inlcuded in the delivery Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Mounting screw M3x12 = 2x Mounting screw M3x12
= 2x Centering bushing @5x2.5 = 2x Centering bushing @5x2.5
Order number 11012241 Order number 50077145
Net weight 0.183kg Net weight 0.182 kg
45 PIHTI16 48 10015
P45 30 +0.015
TR = i iR Py
5 B WL S o UL .f\\\ 2 J‘gI jﬂ \ :ﬂ
Rl Sy & 1 8
i J J) i | 5
__1_0_] 30 +0.015 © ~ \J{EE} ‘ 4[/ 2
85 4810015 , o) ‘ 0 |
: o | "O—
e L
15 — =3 "
. o I
Dy § IS
=) ©F O &
fg S — o
¥ L : 3 z mgg *Lr@ J‘F
=0, @ S e R
e e
PTHTI16 a1t s

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 4x Centering bushing @9x4
= 2x Mounting screw M4x18

= 2x Mounting screw M5x20

= 4x Mounting screw M6x18

= 4x Mounting screw M6x25

= 2x Ribbed washer M4

= 2x Ribbed washer M5

= 8x Ribbed washer M6

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centering bushing @7x3
= 2x Centering bushing @9x4
= 6x Mounting screw M4x14
= 2x Mounting screw M6x18

Handling technology HT Accessories afag.com



50077224

Order number 11010702 Order number
Net weight 0.038 kg Net weight 0.046 kg
21 - 26
15 2 200015
c 6 — 12
oL g M4 4
mvE O
T E e of o
M S : 2| 2
: S —+——{ O F| T
©?4.3 N i S
04K/ 3.1 OO I
24 220015 - o« Z| S
O74 03[ 205000 35 o 2 D4.3(2x 9=l 3
Ly S i = v i
[ eyl ™~ _ :I L i S @THT7/1.6 (2x) g
o i b Y EE = 7
o == )' DD ) ==
:;2;: % % 6} f’é\k © 1‘:7 an
N R < T ‘
: S5/ 35| 20lo0s B9HT/ 2.1 < R j : ‘
D i (LD | o | |
2010015 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
8 40 22:+0.015
Inlcuded in the delivery Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centering pin @4x6 = 2x Centering pin @4x6
= 2x Centering bushing @9x4 = 2x Mounting screw M3x10
® 2x Mounting screw M4x8 = 2x Mounting screw M3x16
= 2x Mounting screw M5x16 = 2x Mounting screw M4x8
= 2x Centering bushing @5x2.5
Order number 50205299 Order number 50254008
Net weight 0.35kg Net weight 0.462 kg
7 @ 23 43
@ @ O+— : S
28 30 +0.015 30 +0015 = J N E,
97 38 i A =2
13 b, 3000 75 >
mh | 12
{ ) ©) © 2 = 10.5 48 10015
: S S, |
a - L L
s > i ey &
1 - & ©r = P11 S
8 é = é R
2l 1 <+ L — .
2 % e
T 5T ‘ e @ Y 7 SR I | A i
ERpyL aiiE g
2117, ° 966 69
BT HT. E . ;
- Inlcuded in the delivery

Inlcuded in the delivery

= 4x Centering bushing @7x3
= 6x Mounting screw M4x14
= 6x Mounting screw M4x20

= 2x Centering bushing @9x4
= 2x Mounting screw M6x16
= 4x Mounting screw M6x20
= 4x T-nut M6

Note: Connection plate, angle plates, flange plates can also be manufactured by the customer itself, please have a look at our website
www.afag.com where you can download shop drawings free of charge.

afag.com

Handling technology HT Accessories

23



Angle plate VW 311 VW 311

Order number

Angle plate VW 312 VW 312

Order number

Net weight

06.6

9H7

\15\

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centering bushing @9x4
= 4x Mounting screw M6x25
= 4x Mounting screw M8x25

Angle plate VW 313 VW 313

Order number

28

20

12 H7

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centering bushing @12x4.8
= 4x Mounting screw M8x25

= 4x Mounting screw M8x30

= 4Ax T-nut M8

Order number

Net weight

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centering bushing @9x4
= 4x Mounting screw M6x25
= 4x Mounting screw M8x25

Handling technology HT Accessories

9H7
o L] 066

@12HT
@9
18

25

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centering bushing @9x4
= 4x Mounting screw M6x30

= 4x Mounting screw M8x25

= 4x T-nut M8

Angle plate VW 314 VW 314




Order number 50254013 Order number 50279234

Net weight 3.075 kg Net weight 0.21 kg
37 150 15.5 30 0015
7 HIT T
s O«
e
= 7S i ©
E NI H A
Q — 18
21 o
54 -
20
o> 2 E‘ 23 60 0015
i N -
SH—=F i . / K 45 45 30 20015
< 5 3
2] % e o) iy
= Q - = ~
2 A 5 T — ] !
) g e 5 g8 S @2‘
=9 N ~er e 13 Jt :
oAt 4 [ ? 3
e o & O
Inlcuded in the delivery b I i =
= 2x Centering bushing @12x4.8 19
= 4x Mounting screw M8x35
= 4x Mounting screw M10x20 Inlcuded in the delivery
= 4x T-nutM10 = 2x Centering bushing @7x3
= 4x Mounting screw M4x14
= 4x Mounting screw M4x20
Order number 50373127 Order number 50390283
Net weight 0.099 kg Net weight 0.162 kg
50 65
20 £0,015 S
™ we l g
THT © Al S Hi & |
¥ o o S }
3 @ N S =
O—© & i |
LY Y 175 20 20015
| 25 | 20s00m 10
45
8 - 7.5, 3010015 f N
o T2 e —
=TI o 7z e
I TH== i ~
5 =0 | ¥ Pl s
SaiL : 17 1 3
=4 38 | | )
~ P5H7/1.3 | Lm' w7 |\|
H 23 ) i T i
| o — o |l
T R i i F -
Lz AU | B S - o 5H7
- @34 || 45

Inlcuded in the delivery

Inlcuded in the delivery = 2x Centering bushing @7x3
= 2x Centering bushing @7x3 = 6x Mounting screw M3x14
= 4x Mounting screw M3x12
= 4x Mounting screw M4x12

= 2x Centering bushing @5x2.5

= 4x Mounting screw M4x14
= 2x Centering bushing @5x2.5

Note: Connection plate, angle plates, flange plates can also be manufactured by the customer itself, please have a look at our website
www.afag.com where you can download shop drawings free of charge.

afag.com Handling technology HT Accessories

25



Angle plate VW 319 VW 319 Angle plate VW 320 VW 320

Order number 50396474 Order number 50396475

Net weight 0.25kg Net weight 0.32 kg

10 9 38 20015

@10

9] FH7/1 8
®55

@10

38 10015

06.6

21

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 4x Mounting screw M5x18

= 2x Centering bushing @8x3.5
= 4x Mounting screw M6x16

= 4x T-nut M6

@55

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centering bushing @8x3.5
= 4x Mounting screw M5x10

= 4x Mounting screw M5x16

= 4x T-nut M5

Angle plate VW 321 VW 321

Order number 50396476
Net weight 1.19kg

@9h7/2.1

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centering bushing @9x4
= 4x Mounting screw M6x20

= 6x Mounting screw M6x25

= 4Ax T-nut M6

Handling technology HT Accessories afag.com



afag.com Handling technology HT Accessories 27



Flange plates VF

Order number 50077146 Order number 50077147
Net weight 0.06 kg Net weight 0.064 kg
1 £0015 22 +0015 2
PAKT (29) S é‘:‘ [Pk 3 & 9
E B o N o) o8
I & © ® ® @ o| 7 “y !i ) &
— 3
- | e i (
S T e e e !| oL
g y 477@ 3 § 2 @ g i! S B&
z 5 32(2x) w015
8 M4 (2x) 450015 S 50
© B5HT /1.6 (2¢) _[Leshrieg
20 +0015 |20 +0.015 | 20 z0015,
Inlcuded in the delivery Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Mounting screw M2.5x10 = 2x Mounting screw M3x12
= 2x Mounting screw M3x12 = 2x Centering bushing @5x2.5
= 2x Centering bushing @5x2.5
Order number 50077217 Order number 50077218
Net weight 0.039kg Net weight 0.374 kg
20 0015
BIHT /31 © 1 10 20
@55
« L= %,
= -®-
I & B &
SLS NN Y w w
] S0 Oz | gl 2 I \ o
2 & gPe g | = g & \ S g
: SN & Jd% s L LS /
8 oiLleea ® 2 -
effiizn; =
S e
@] L 200015
T D
w5 B34 300,015
36 . .
P4KT /34 @5HII13 Inlcuded in the delivery
30 0015 = 2x Centering bushing @9x4

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centering bushing @7x3
= 2x Centering bushing @9x4
= 2x Mounting screw M3x14
= 4x Mounting screw M4x16
= 4x Mounting screw M5x20

= 4x Mounting screw M5x25

Note: Connection plate, angle plates, flange plates can also be manufactured by the customer itself, please have a look at our website

www.afag.com where you can download shop drawings free of charge.

28 Handling technology HT Accessories

afag.com



Order number 50077219 Order number 50077220
Net weight 0.527 kg Net weight 0.173 kg
480015 12 14 4810015 10
®9H7L2.1 D9H7/ 2.1 ]
_@5\
-D- 4,({7
. | 10 O [
ek \ =
3 7> U 7 =1 | 3 o ~ [
i & + o I
S\ A “lg slls
& | fy I = B
& | @mre 2 24
~_ | _fr®4.5 ] — =
30:0.015 ®7H7/ 16 59
Icuded in the deli 24
Inlcude .|n the delivery Inlcuded in the delivery
" 4xMounting screw M4x20 = 2x Centering bushing @9x4
= 4x Mounting screw M6x18
= 4x Mounting screw M6x25
Order number 11001847 Order number 11001825
Net weight 0.274 kg Net weight 0.075 kg
480015 12 B9HT /2.1
- 164 ®10, 12H
Al
— O £ G s & @
‘ﬁ "
5 8
%_O S 48 10015 14 60
Inlcuded in the delivery
] = 2x Centering bushing @9x4
= 4x Mounting screw M6x20
Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Centering bushing @9x4
= 4x Mounting screw M6x25
Order number 11001821
Net weight 0.32kg
4810015 <A—1 12 130
|
E,i,,, | — J, — =
i = e
= LT#‘LTJh L RM 32 ’{?%}
w ‘I I‘ ‘I I‘ H H - D
s [l e
© TR e HO @
@e | 3 b et
L wu ‘&1 o=
e =1 63
42
45 2

afag.com

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 4x Centering bushing @9x4
= 4x Mounting screw M6x25

Handling technology HT Accessories

29



30

Connecting set VS

Connecting set VS 500 VS 500 Connecting set VS 501 VS 501
Order number 50074821 Order number 50074822
Net weight 0.01 kg Net weight 0.01 kg

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 4x Special screw M4 x 18/9

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 4x Special screw M6 x 36/8

Connecting set VS 502 VS 502 Connecting set VS 503 VS 503
Order number 50074823 Order number 50074824
Net weight 0.01 kg Net weight 0.005 kg

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 4x Special screw M6 x 20/11

Connecting set VS 504 VS 504

Order number 50074825

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Special screw M3 x 10/4

Connecting set VS 505 VS 505

Order number 50074827

Net weight 0.18 kg

Net weight 0.044 kg

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 4x Mounting screw M8x30

= 4x Mounting screw M8x40

= 4Ax T-nut M8

Connecting set VS 506 VS 506

Order number 50077086

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 4x Mounting screw M4x25

= 4x Mounting screw M5x35

= 4x T-nut M4

Connecting set VS 507 VS 507

Order number 50077087

Net weight 0.01 kg

Net weight 0.01 kg

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Special screw M6 x 36/8

VS 508

Connecting set VS 508

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Special screw M6 x 56/11

Connecting set VS 509 VS 509

Order number 50254005 Order number 50254006
Net weight 0.077 kg Net weight 0.287 kg
Suitable for PEZ-65 . PEZ-80, PEZ-100, PDZ-
Suitable for
160
16.5
15.5 219 66
< m_]li 20.9
o

34

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 4x Mounting screw M6x30

= 2x Washer M6

= 1x Clamping jaws PEZ-65

Handling technology HT Accessories

=

o

Inlcuded in the delivery

= 2x Mounting screw M6x35

= 2x Washer M6

= 1x Clamping jaws PEZ-80/100 PDZ-160

afag.com



Connecting set VS

Connecting set VS 510 VS 510 Connecting set VS 511 VS 511
Order number 50254007 Order number 50332465
Net weight 0.256 kg Net weight 0.03 kg
Suitable for PDZ-200
Inlcuded in the delivery
29.8 108 = 2x Special screw M6 x 25/9

-
=

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 3x Mounting screw M6x45

= 2x Washer M6

= 1x Clamping jaws PDZ-200

~

32

Connecting set VS 512 VS 512 Connecting set VS 513 VS 513

Order number 50353058 Order number 50396482

Net weight 0.01 kg Net weight 0.089kg
Suitable for PEZ-52, PDZ-128

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Special screw M4 x 16/5

—

Inlcuded in the delivery

= 2x Mounting screw M5x25

= 2 Mounting screw M6x25

= 2x Washer M5

= 2x Washer M6

= 1x Clamping jaws PEZ-52 & PDZ-128

[_125

Connecting set VS 514 VS 514 Connecting set VS 515 VS 515
Order number 50401765 Order number 50403642
Net weight 0.005 kg Net weight 0.05 kg

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Special screw M2.5 x 10/5

Inlcuded in the delivery
= 2x Special screw M2.5 x 22/5-10

Note: Connection plate, angle plates, flange plates can also be manufactured by the customer itself, please have a look at our website

www.afag.com where you can download shop drawings free of charge.

afag.com

Handling technology HT Accessories

31



Special screws

Special screw M2.5x10/5

Special screw M2.5x22/5-10

Order number 50389779 Order number 50403640
Net weight 0.001 kg Net weight 0.001 kg
125 - 24.5
: 5 5 o
. |
3
) N 1y .
= =
Special screw M3x10/4 Special screw M3x14.8/4
Order number 50040978 Order number 50473379
Net weight 0.001 kg Net weight 0.001 kg
12 16.8
_LTL 108 4
1 B
w0 o o
£ = I e = B
LI & 0 5
o~ o~
S

Special screw M3x16/6

1S
Special screw M4x16/5

Order number 50035812 Order number 50353043
Net weight 0.001 kg Net weight 0.002 kg
| o 18 - ‘ 20 -
i I 11 5 =
[Te) ™| '\77 L |
8 2 5 : @
i < 1 |
(\j [ap)
S .

Special screw M4x18/9

Order number 50001373

Special screw M4x20/8

Order number 50101005

Net weight 0.002 kg

Net weight 0.002 kg

22
| 9 9
8

~ <~
L B

Special screw M4x25/8

g
S

3
s

L E——
|| SW3

Order number 50060095 Order number 50001374
Net weight 0.002 kg Net weight 0.003 kg
‘ 29
F 17 8 <
I e !
& 2 I |
8 \
32 Handling technology HT Accessories afag.com



Special screws

Special screw M6x20/11

Special screw M6x25/9

Order number 50035662 Order number 50101720
Net weight 0.006 kg Net weight 0.005 kg
26
9 11 _
3 3

g+ ElET = _ )

- 2

iy w

Special screw M6x36/8

Special screw M6x56/11

Order number 11005014 Order number 11005015
Net weight 0.001 kg Net weight 0.001 kg
62
45 11
o
3 T E=———1 ¢

Special screw M8x30/15

Order number 50332560 Order number 50244904
Net weight 0.016 kg Net weight 0.002 kg
‘ 38 ‘ ‘ 43
‘ 15 15 r&j—%
Jd — o e
o g S| I I
LI g | 2 o
©
St

Special screw M3x23 5/6

Order number 50561844

Net weight 0.002 kg

28.5

23.5

afag.com

Handling technology HT Accessories

33



T-nuts

T-nuts M4 long short
Order number 11014646 11002448 Order number 11011070
Net weight 0.01 kg 0.01 kg Net weight 0.001 kg
Suitable for PMP-c PMP-c Suitable for PEZ-52
PEZ-65, PDZ-128 side slot

=30 30
< 4 22

] Y * —1

[T}
— (o]

=11.5 115 2__.
N - 8.5 «k 4 —
< 3.5 *

y

L M4

Order number 50252676 Order number 11002452
Net weight 0.004 kg Net weight 0.009 kg
PEZ-65 PEZ-80, PEZ-100,
Suitable for PEZ-80, PEZ-100, Suitable for PDZ-160, PMP
PDZ-160 side slot PDZ-200 side slot
PDZ-128 bottom
6.4 17 23
16.5
B o 75
2 S | B ==
y B
™
G M8
T-nut M10
Order number 50252678
Net weight 0.035kg
Suitable for PDZ-200
11.2 345

-

L M0 |

‘ 203 ‘

11.3

34 Handling technology HT Accessories

afag.com



afag.com Handling technology HT Accessories 35



